
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Manfred Lievense 201 199 256 223 213 15 60 891 222,8 951 238

2 Wim Louwerse 154 146 186 235 175 52 208 742 185,5 950 238

3 Ben van Denzel 198 248 182 209 200 17 68 839 209,8 907 227

4 Martin Koster 171 154 186 214 176 39 156 730 182,5 886 222

5 Freddy Schijf 185 234 165 166 183 28 112 748 187,0 860 215

6 Antoinette Gijzel 193 176 213 183 193 21 84 765 191,3 849 212

7 Toos van Nispen 167 177 169 149 169 42 168 664 166,0 832 208

8 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 183 169 131 146 48 192 629 157,3 821 205

9 Nicolette Ista 170 131 167 172 152 40 160 622 155,5 782 196

10 Andrea Ringelberg 159 128 188 117 155 48 192 588 147,0 780 195

11 Kees Ringelberg 187 154 154 168 190 26 104 666 166,5 770 193

12 Robert van Alen 146 115 128 133 157 59 236 533 133,3 769 192

13 Marion de Leux 170 135 142 164 165 40 160 606 151,5 766 192

Zomertoernooi 12
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Manfred Lievense 201 199 256 223 213 891 222,8

2 Ben van Denzel 198 248 182 209 200 839 209,8

3 Antoinette Gijzel 193 176 213 183 193 765 191,3

4 Freddy Schijf 185 234 165 166 183 748 187,0

5 Wim Louwerse 154 146 186 235 175 742 185,5

6 Martin Koster 171 154 186 214 176 730 182,5

7 Kees Ringelberg 187 154 154 168 190 666 166,5

8 Toos van Nispen 167 177 169 149 169 664 166,0

9 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 183 169 131 146 629 157,3

10 Nicolette Ista 170 131 167 172 152 622 155,5

11 Marion de Leux 170 135 142 164 165 606 151,5

12 Andrea Ringelberg 159 128 188 117 155 588 147,0

13 Robert van Alen 146 115 128 133 157 533 133,3

Zomertoernooi 12
Scratch


